Name

Karen Matthews
Suzie Van Den Broek
Stijn Soenen

Chris Goudkamp
Arthur Gillard

Jayson Hoffman

Race No Time
516 00:41:09
501 00:33:38
514 0:37:39
512 00:41:05
515 00:39:17
505 00:39:49

10th Aquabike Point Score

Swim
00:09:18
00:09:03
0:10:22
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:14:04

14th December 2024

T1
00:02:11
00:01:05
0:00:54
00:01:21
00:01:16
00:00:43

Cycle
00:29:40
00:23:30
0:21:22
00:29:24
00:27:41
00:25:02
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